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WG19_1: Staying or leaving? Gendered (im)migration and rural development  
May 23, 13:50–15:30  Room 5    

The gendered impact of tunnel construction in rural Iceland    
Andrea Hjálmsdóttir, andrea@unak.is  
University of Akureyri, Iceland 

Adjusting masculinities and femininities. Gender perspectives on immigration in Iceland  
Markus Meckl, markus@unak.is  
University of Akureyri, Iceland 

Gender negotiations in the process to move and stay in rural areas in the Netherlands  
Aileen Stockdale, a.stockdale@qub.ac.uk  
Queen's University, Northern Ireland 
Tialda Haartsen, t.haartsen@rug.nl  
University of Groningen, The Netherlands 

Grímsey's rural development: Gender equality, division of labor and possibilities for a community 
facing desertion    
Alfa Dröfn Jóhannsdóttir, alfadrofn@gmail.com  
University of Akureyri, Iceland 
 
 

WG19_2: Gender and rural development  
May 23, 15:40 - 17:00  Room 5     
Forest entrepreneurship in rural Sweden – a gendered matter?    

Gun Lidestav, gun.lidestav@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences,Sweden 
Marie Appelstrand, marie.appelstrand@har.lu.se  
Lund University, Sweden 

“From modern to backwards to modern again” - Gender equality and change in forestry in rural 
Sweden 
Maria Johansson, maria.5.johansson@ltu.se  
Luleå University of Technology, Sverige 
Gun Lidestav, gun.lidestav@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 

Women in Microfinance Institutions: Is there a Trade-Off between Outreach and Sustainability? 
Sigurdur Gudjónsson, sigurdurg@unak.is 
University of Akureyri, Iceland 

The Role of Irish Women in Innovative Agricultural Practices    
 Maura Farrell, maura.farrell@nuigalway.ie  
National University of Ireland Galway, Ireland 
 

  


